三 校 CMYK
Order No. Model No. Ball size S
（mm）
Stem diameter d
（mm）
112051 BTP-020 φ2.0 1.0
112052 BTP-021 φ2.1
1.6
112053 BTP-022 φ2.2
112054 BTP-023 φ2.3
112055 BTP-024 φ2.4
112056 BTP-025 φ2.5
112057 BTP-026 φ2.6
112058 BTP-027 φ2.7
112059 BTP-028 φ2.8
112060 BTP-029 φ2.9
112061 BTP-030 φ3.0
112062 BTP-031 φ3.1
112063 BTP-032 φ3.2
112064 BTP-033 φ3.3
112065 BTP-034 φ3.4
112066 BTP-035 φ3.5
112067 BTP-036 φ3.6
112068 BTP-037 φ3.7
112069 BTP-038 φ3.8
112070 BTP-039 φ3.9
112071 BTP-040 φ4.0
112072 BTP-041 φ4.1
2.3
112073 BTP-042 φ4.2
112074 BTP-043 φ4.3
112075 BTP-044 φ4.4
112076 BTP-045 φ4.5
Order No. Model No. Ball size S
（mm）
Stem diameter d
（mm）
112077 BTP-046 φ4.6
2.3
112078 BTP-047 φ4.7
112079 BTP-048 φ4.8
112080 BTP-049 φ4.9
112081 BTP-050 φ5.0
112082 BTP-051 φ5.1
112083 BTP-052 φ5.2
112084 BTP-053 φ5.3
112085 BTP-054 φ5.4
112086 BTP-055 φ5.5
112087 BTP-056 φ5.6
112088 BTP-057 φ5.7
112089 BTP-058 φ5.8
112090 BTP-059 φ5.9
112091 BTP-060 φ6.0
112092 BTP-061 φ6.1
112093 BTP-062 φ6.2
112094 BTP-063 φ6.3
112095 BTP-064 φ6.4
112096 BTP-065 φ6.5
112097 BTP-066 φ6.6
112098 BTP-067 φ6.7
112099 BTP-068 φ6.8
112100 BTP-069 φ6.9
112101 BTP-070 φ7.0
●DIMEMSIONS Units: mm
USE
●For gap measurement
MATERIAL
●Gauge head: Carbide
●Stem: Stainless steel
●Grip: ABS
FEATURES
●Easy to check right position or gap when assembling parts
SPECIFICATIONS
●Gauge Accuracy:  Sphericity 0.005mm
Tolerance ±0.005mm
Small hole gauge to check right position or gap when assembling parts Rust prevention▶
Zerust Film for Steel
P380
85
G
AU
G
E
BLOCK
GAUGE
PIN
GAUGE
PIN
VISE
PIN
GAUGE
ACCESSORIES
RING
GAUGE
PLUG
GAUGE
LIMIT
GAUGE
THICKNESS
GAUGE
TAPER
GAUGE
WELDING
GAUGE
OTHER
GAUGES
BALL GAP GAUGE
BTP-025
BTP-030
19/03/08 09:37:04
01_80-120ゲージ.indd   85 2019/03/08   9:37